TORNEIO VIANA NATACAO 2025

Ponte da Barca, 8/11/2025

Prova 10
08/11/2025 - 17:20

Masc., 50m Mariposa

Cadetes
Startlist

Série 1 de 3

EXH Guilherme Teles Fernandes
Martim Faria Ruano
Aleksei Zabelin

Vicente Freixo Lima
Vicente Sousa Linhas
Rafael Marques Leite
Francisco Cardoso Correia
Rodrigo Silva Pereira
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Série 2 de 3

Gaspar Lima Carvalho
David Rodrigo Andrade
Tiago Ribeiro Teixeira

Lucas Ribeiro Picoto

Gabriel Farinha Rodrigues
Tiago Valente Jacques
Guilherme Gouveia Pacheco
Simao Nuno Rilo
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Série 3de 3

Duarte Couto Pinto
Tiago Pereira Oliveira
Rafael Matias Martins
Diogo Simao Santos
Vasco Peixoto Gaspar
Goncalo Barbosa Sousa
Goncalo Pires Silva
Noah Coelho Ramos
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Ano

14 Braga

16 Natacao da Maia

15 Fluvial Portuense

16 Viana Natacao

15 Clube de Propaganda da Natagéo
16 Vitoria Guimaraes

15 Colegio Efanor

16 Natacao de Valongo

17 Clube Atlanticos do Ancora
14 Clube de Propaganda da Natagédo
15 Tubaroes de Gaia

14 Clube Atlanticos do Ancora
15 Braga

14 Fluvial Portuense

14 Viana Natacao

15 Viana Natacao

14 Tubaroes de Gaia

14 Braga

14 Clube Atlanticos do Ancora
15 Aquatico Pacense

15 Escola Desportiva de Viana
14 Natacao de Valongo

14 Vilacondense

15 Vilacondense

NT
NT
NT
1:02.21
1:02.69
NT
NT
NT

56.27
54.77
50.49
48.15
49.47
52.01
55.50
1:01.57

45.06
44.37
42.66
38.80
42.48
44.01
45.04
45.50

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082

Registered to Associacédo de Natacdo do Minho
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